
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHOOL RUN 29 
Canterbury College   Effective 10.10.2022 

Flagstone, Nth Maclean, New Beith, Spring Mtn, Chambers Flat, Logan Reserve 
 

Arrives at Canterbury College Junior Bus Bays 3.15pm 
Loads both senior and junior students 

Depart  Canterbury College  3.30pm 
L  High Rd 
L  Kingston Rd 
L  Buetel St 
Stop Bus Stop outside 34 Buetel St 
L  Logan Reserve Rd 
R  School Road 
L  Chambers Flat Road 
R  East Beaumont Rd 
Stop East Beaumont Rd. 
L  Chambers Ridge Blvd - Follow to end 
L  Brunner Dr 
R  Koplick Rd 
L  Flesser Rd 
Stop Cnr Flesser & Grey Gum Rds. 
L  Highgrove Cl (U turn and Return) 
R  Flesser Road 
R  Grey Gum Rd 
L  Holloway Rd 
R  Sungold Rd 
R  Chambers Flat Rd 
Stop  20M before Cnr Warner Rd    
R  Kings Way 
Vere L  Carter Rd 
Vere R  Carter / Granger Rd 
L onto Roundabout 
Thru  Stoney Camp Rd 
L  Smith Rd 
Stop 83 Smith Road (U Turn & return) 
L  Stoney Camp Road 
L  Teviot Rd 
R  Pub Lane 
Thru Roundabout 
L   Equestrian drive 
Third R  Equestrian drive 
Follow   Equestrian drive  
R   Bradman Street 
R Turn at 2nd Roundabout 
R  Red Gum Road – Follow Red Gum Rd 
R  Lyon Drive 
R  Crystal Brook Road 
R  Melrose Place 
L  Scara Lane   
R  Loch Ness CCT Follow around 
Thru Roundabout – Crystal Brook Rd 
R  Crystal Brook Rd 
L  Crystal Brook Rd 
L  Pub Lane   
R  Natasha Ct Turn around & Return 
L  Spring Mountain Rd –Thru Pub Lane 
R  Teviot Rd 
R  Pennine Rd 
L  Mountain Ridge Rd 
Stop outside 303 Mountain Ridge Rd  
R  Teviot Rd 
L  Bushman Dr 
R  Drover Cres 
Stop  55 Drover Court     
L  Bushman Dr 
R  Teviot Rd 
Stop  After Roundabout   4.50pm 

 
Sign on 1500 
Sign Off 1745 Total PM 2.750Hrs 

 

 

Bus departs depot and proceeds to Flagstone via Camp Cable Rd & 
Cusack Lane, to start the service.  
L  Teviot Rd 
L  Bushman Dr   
Stop  55 Drover Court       6.40am 
L  Bushman Drn4207n4207 
R  Teviot Rd 
Stop  After Roundabout       6.45am 
L  Mountain Ridge Rd  
Stop Opposite 303 Mountain Ridge Road        6.55am 
R  Pennine Rd 
L  Teviot Rd   
L  Pub Lane     7.00am 
Thru Roundabout 
L   Equestrian drive 
Third R  Equestrian drive 
Follow   Equestrian drive  
R   Bradman Street 
R Turn at 2nd Roundabout 
R  Red Gum Road – Follow Red Gum Rd      7.10am 
R  Lyon Drive 
R  Crystal Brook Road 
R  Melrose Place 
L  Scara Lane   
R  Loch Ness CCT Follow around 
Thru Roundabout – Crystal Brook Rd 
R  Crystal Brook Rd     
L  Crystal Brook Rd 
R  Pub Lane             7.20am 
R  Teviot Rd 
L   Greenbank Rd 
L  Crowson Ln (Bus Shelter) 
L  At Roundabout 
R  To Mt Lindesay Hoghway 
L  Stoney Camp Road 
L  Smith Road 
Stop 83 Smith Road (U Turn & return)         7.35am 
R  Stoney Camp Road 
Thru 2 Roundabouts onto Granger / Carter Rd 
Vere L  Carter Rd 
Vere R  Kings Way 
L  Chambers Flat Rd (Exit) 
Stop 1929 Chambers Flat Road    
L  Holloway Rd 
L  Grey Gum Rd 
L  Flessner Rd       
L  Highgrove Cl (U-turn and Return   
R  Flessner Rd 
Stop after Flessner Rd.     
R  Koplick Rd                  7.50am 
L  Brunner Dr 
R  Chambers Ridge Blvd - Follow to end 
R  East Beaumont Rd 
Stop East Beaumont Rd. 
L  Chambers Flat Rd 
R  School Rd 
L  Logan Reserve Rd 
R  Buetel St 
Stop Bus Stop outside 31 Buetel St 
R  Kingston Rd 
R  Waterford-Tamborine Rd 
L  Easterly Rd 
L  Old Logan Village Rd 
Arrive Canterbury College Senior Bus Bays  8.20am 
L  Old Logan Village Rd 
L  Easterly Rd 
L  High Rd 
Arrive  Canterbury College Junior Bus Bays  8.25am 
 
Sign on 0615 
Sign Off 0845 Total  AM  2.500Hrs 
 

 
 

15 Minute Walkaround check, Interior cleaning, 
Fuelling included 

 


